Illinois Beef Association



PRIVATE TREATY SALES CHECKOFF INVESTMENT FORM

State and National Beef Promotion and Research Program s

Information is required by 7 CRF 1260.201 . Failure to report can result in a fine. Information is held confidential per 7 CRF 1260.203.

Today's Date			ID Number (if known)				
Seller's Name			Buyer 's Name				
Address			Address				
City	State	Zip	City State Zip				
	State	Zip					
Seller's							
Signature			Buyer 's Signature				

Both the seller & the buyer are responsible for making sure that the \$1 per head assessment is collected and remitted to the Illinois Beef Association .

Date of Sale				*State of (Origin	
Total Number of Cattle Sold:			\$1.00 per Head Federal Checkoff		=	Total Checkoff Payment for Federal and State
		X \$0.50 State 0			=	
Person remitting form	: Seller	Bu	ıyer	Phone Nur	nber:	

*If the cattle purchased came from another state within the last 30 days, indicate from which state the cattle were purchased

Send	Send Report and Remittance to:			ciation 794	
For additional information:	call	<u>217-787-4280</u>	or	email	accounting@illinoisbeef.com

The Illinois Beef Association (IBA) collects the Illinois Beef Checkoff in accordance with the Illinois Beef Market Development Act. IBA also collects the national beef checkoff fulfilling its role as the Qualified State Beef Council for Illinois as designated by the Cattlemen's Beef Board.